
Dirt training - Fast
3F
Fedupwiththefed f.4 Donk D 03/29/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :36.70 B
Galileans Girl f.3 Dixon L 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin10 :36.54 B

***Lake Ariel f.3 Donk D 08/28/25 SAR Msw Fin5 :37.24 B
Mitole's Girl m.5 Cox B 02/15/26 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin5 :37.25 B
***My Two Sophia's m.5 Synnefias P 09/13/25 MTH PntGrigioH -94k Fin11 :37.00 B
***Solo Jim g.4 Hennig M 11/16/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin8 :37.25 B
Start the Day g.3 Donk D :37.24 B
Three Shot Sheryl f.3 Green A :37.01 B
Yo Leven m.5 Nevin M 11/03/25 PRX Clm7500nw2/L Fin6 :39.00 B
Zip for Rick c.3 Legall R 02/15/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin5 :38.68 B

4F
***Antonio of Venice g.5 Rodriguez R 03/14/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin5 :50.57 B
B Provocateur r.3 Rodriguez R 03/14/26 AQU Msw Fin5 :51.28 B
***Best Bet g.8 Nevin M 02/19/26 AQU SOC 10000/16000-c Fin7 :49.65 B
***Blame the Banker f.4 Synnefias P 01/02/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin5 :49.69 B
Capt Jax Parrow g.4 Barrera III O 03/12/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin3 :50.23 B
Cara Fiore f.3 Brown C 02/04/26 AQU Msw Fin4 :50.00 B
Caramel Chip h.8 Kantarmaci I 02/20/26 OP Clm50000 Fin4 :50.88 B
***Chardonnay Derby f.3 Rice L 03/14/26 AQU Mcl40000-c Fin2 :51.86 B
Clear Conscience g.6 Green A 10/25/25 BAQ MohawkB -200k Fin5 :50.70 B
Complex Agenda g.4 Morley T 02/06/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin7 :50.56 B
Cool Andy g.4 Rice L 02/21/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin2 :49.82 B
Dat Dares Right m.6 Keithan R 06/19/25 BAQ Clm17500nw2/L Fin4 :49.51 B
***Deacon Blues g.3 Donk D 01/03/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :49.95 B
Doppio Espresso f.3 Handal R 02/15/26 AQU Mcl50000 Fin1 :50.25 B
Enterprisingly f.3 Duggan D :51.55 B
Fifi La Fume f.4 Rodriguez R 03/13/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin4 :49.51 B
Force of Mischief f.3 Donk D :50.85 B
Georgia Magic g.4 Handal R 03/08/26 LRL Alw49490nw1/x Fin3 :50.25 B
Gitole c.3 Baker C :50.00 B
Grit N Glitter f.3 Hennig M 03/01/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin4 :50.50 B
Gun Barrel City g.5 Pletcher T 01/31/26 GP Aoc35000nw1$/x-N Fin8 :50.50 B
Harvesting Holly f.3 Rice L :51.86 B
Into the Unknown f.3 Sells R :49.70 B
Ivy Girl f.3 Green A 03/03/26 PRX MainLineB -75k Fin1 :51.00 B
Jackie the Joker m.7 Ferraro J 02/26/26 AQU Clm10000 Fin1 :48.85 B
Karley B f.4 Duggan D :48.00 B
Kyle's Mom f.4 Englehart J 03/12/26 AQU Clm20000 Fin1 :49.93 B
Leo's Reward h.5 Donk D 12/07/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin6 :49.81 B
Linarite m.7 Miceli M 01/16/26 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin2 :49.77 B
Magical Luca g.3 Duggan D :51.50 B
***Magnum's Macrobrst g.3 Donk D 12/07/25 AQU Mcl35000 Fin4 :50.00 B
Mama Rock Me f.3 Englehart J 02/28/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :49.93 B
***McDiesel g.4 Rodriguez R 03/14/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin3 :50.57 B
***Mikey Dreamboat c.3 Green A :50.70 B
***Miss Apples f.3 Green A :47.22 B G
Mo Kreesa g.4 Hennig M 02/20/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin3 :49.25 B
***Moonlight Ready f.4 Baker C 02/08/25 AQU Msw Fin5 :50.00 B
Morning Prayer f.3 Morley T 10/23/25 BAQ Msw Fin2 :49.15 B

4F
***Mr Hopkins g.3 Green A :51.00 B
***My Devine One f.3 Kantarmaci I 03/08/26 AQU Msw Fin5 :50.31 B
No Reserve f.3 Rodriguez R 06/08/25 SAR Msw Fin5 :51.29 B
Ohonte's Own g.3 Morley T :49.32 B
Okay Annie f.3 Duggan D :52.52 B
***Orgonite g.4 Donk D 08/28/25 SAR Msw Fin3 :50.00 B
Outsource g.4 Morley T 10/25/25 BAQ MohawkB -200k Fin7 :50.56 B
Paula's a Star f.4 Morley T 08/24/25 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin5 :50.50 B
***Pookie f.4 Morley T 12/10/25 TP Aoc25000nw1$/x-N Fin10 :49.15 B
***Private Desire g.5 Morley T 03/13/26 CNL Hcp150000 Fin2 :49.98 B
Pulling Threads f.3 Brown C 03/06/26 AQU Msw Fin5 :50.00 B
Quell f.3 Ribaudo R :49.81 B
Quick to Accuse h.6 Synnefias P 02/27/26 LRL Aoc55000(55-44)cnd-N Fin3 :47.21 B

Raghba f.4 Pletcher T 02/20/26 AQU Msw Fin2 :50.50 B
***Refuah g.7 Arriaga A 03/06/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-c Fin7 :49.90 B
***Relli's Cruiser f.3 Richards M 03/19/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin6 :50.58 B G
***Remi's Moon g.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 02/27/26 AQU Clm30000-c Fin4 :49.89 B
Richies Love g.3 Miceli M 03/05/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin2 :49.48 B
***Rohan h.5 Friedman M 07/24/25 SAR Clm35000nw2/L Fin8 :48.92 B
Romantic Dancer m.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 03/13/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin4 :50.00 B
Sagamore Mischief g.9 Rodriguez G 03/12/26 AQU Clm16000 Fin7 :51.00 B
***Salt Spartan g.4 Donk D 11/07/25 AQU SOC 50000 - N Fin10 :49.81 B
***Sammy C Note g.4 Miceli M 12/12/25 AQU Msw Fin6 :49.48 B
***Saratoga Party f.3 Brown C 02/04/26 AQU Msw Fin3 :50.15 B
***Solutions r.5 Donk D 08/27/25 SAR Mcl100000 Fin7 :51.30 B
Sonoranite f.3 Donk D :52.55 B
Tahila f.4 Kantarmaci I 03/06/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin3 :54.00 B
Take a Stance g.3 Nevin M 02/12/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin6 :50.06 B
Tiz Improbable f.3 Goberdhan C :50.58 B G
***Trail of Gold f.4 Donk D 11/22/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin6 :50.85 B
Trust Fund g.5 Abreu J 03/07/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin1 :48.00 B
Valiant Diva f.3 Morley T 11/13/25 AQU Msw Fin9 :49.32 B
***Victory Hall f.3 Morley T 03/07/26 AQU MddieMayB -135k Fin1 :50.50 B
***Vivienna f.3 Donk D 07/19/25 SAR Msw Fin6 :49.95 B
Wake Surf g.7 Nevin M 03/07/26 AQU Clm12500nw3/L Fin4 :51.23 B
***Who's Your Zaddy c.3 Green A 02/14/26 AQU Msw Fin2 :49.31 B
Wind Dancer g.5 Donk D 10/26/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin1 :52.55 B
You're Lookin Good g.3 Green A 03/07/26 AQU GanderB -135k Fin6 :47.22 B G

5F
***Next On Stage m.5 Rice L 03/07/26 AQU Clm50000cnd Fin1 1:02.00 B
With the Angels f.4 Rice L 03/01/26 AQU CorrectonB -135k Fin1 1:02.00 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 10 :36.54 :39.00 :37.39
4 Furlongs 76 :47.21 :54.00 :50.18
5 Furlongs 2 1:02.00 1:02.00
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